& )
,ik GR.R.C. Deadlines Arizona Administrative REGISTER

GOVERNOR’S REGULATORY REVIEW COUNCIL
DEADLINES

The following deadlines apply to all Five-Year-Review All rules and Five-Year Review Reports are due in the
Reports and any adopted rule submitted to the Governor's  Council office by 5:00 p.m. of the deadline date. The
Regulatory Review Council. Council meetings and Council’s office is located at 100 N. 15th Ave., Suite 402,
Register deadlines do not correlate. We publish these Phoenix, AZ 85007. For more information, call (602) 542-

deadlines as a courtesy. 2058 or visit www.grrc.state.az.us.
PLACEDONCOUNCIL | DUEFROM || PATEOF COUNCIL ||/ DATE OF COUNCIL
AGENDA AGENCIES
November 17,2014 December 17, 2014 December 30, 2014 January 6, 2015
December 15, 2014 January 14, 2015 January 27,2015 February 3, 2015
January 20, 2015 February 11, 2015 February 24, 2015 March 3, 2015
February 17,2015 March 18, 2015 March 31, 2015 April 7,2015
March 16, 2015 April 15,2015 April 28, 2015 May 5, 2015
April 20, 2015 May 13,2015 May 28, 2015 June 2, 2015
May 18, 2015 June 17, 2015 June 30, 2015 July 7, 2015
June 15, 2015 July 15,2015 July 28, 2015 August 4, 2015
July 20, 2015 August 12, 2015 August 25, 2015 September 1, 2015
August 17,2015 September 16, 2015 September 29, 2015 October 6, 2015
September 21, 2015 October 14, 2015 October 27, 2015 November 3, 2015
October 19, 2015 November 12, 2015 November 24, 2015 December 1, 2015
November 16, 2015 December 16, 2015 December 29, 2015 January 5, 2016
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GOVERNOR'S REGULATORY REVIEW COUNCIL
NOTICE OF ACTION TAKEN AT THE
OCTOBER 6, 2015 MEETING
[M15-274]

FIVE-YEAR-REVIEW REPORTS:

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION OF ARIZONA (F-15-0802)
Title 20, Chapter 5, Article 8, Occupational Safety and Health Rules of Procedure before the Industrial
Commission of Arizona

ARIZONA COMMISSION FOR POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION (F-15-1002)
Title 7, Chapter 3, Article 1, Rulemaking; Article 2, Adjudications

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY AND MILITARY AFFAIRS (F-15-1003)
Title 8, Chapter 3, Article 1, Military Installation Fund

RULES:

ARIZONA GAME AND FISH DEPARTMENT (R-15-1003)

Title 12, Chapter 4, Article 2, Licenses, Permits, Stamps, Tags

Amend: R12-4-202

ARIZONA STATE RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD (R-15-1004)

Title 2, Chapter 8, Article 1, Retirement System, Defined Benefit Plan; Article 4, Practice and Procedure Before

the Board; Article 5, Purchasing Service Credit; Article 6, Public Participation in Rulemaking; Article 7,

Contributions not Withheld

Amend: R2-8-104

Amend: R2-8-115

Amend: R2-8-118

Amend: R2-8-120

Amend: R2-8-123

Amend: R2-8-126

Amend: R2-8-401

Amend: R2-8-501

Amend: R2-8-601

Amend: R2-8-701

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY (R-15-0901)

Title 18, Chapter 2, Article 3, Permits and Permit Revisions; Article 9, New Source Performance Standards;

Atrticle 11, Federal Hazardous Air Pollutants

Amend: R18-2-210

Amend: R18-2-333

Amend: R18-2-901

Amend: R18-2-1101

Amend: Appendix 2

COUNCIL ACTION: THE ABOVE ITEMS WERE ALL APPROVED IN CONSENT AGENDA.
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ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY (R-15-0902)

Title 18, Chapter 14, Article 3, Permit and Compliance Fees

New Article:
New Section:
New Section:
New Section:

COUNCIL ACTION: APPROVED AS AMENDED

Article 3

R18-14-301
R18-14-302
R18-14-303

ARIZONA STATE BOARD OF BARBERS (R-15-1001)
Title 4, Chapter 5, All Articles

Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Repeal:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
New Table:
Renumber:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Renumber:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
New Section:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Repeal:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:

R4-5-101
R4-5-102
R4-5-103
R4-5-104
R4-5-105
R4-5-106
R4-5-107
R4-5-108
Table 1
R4-5-109
R4-5-109
Atrticle 2
R4-5-201
R4-5-202
R4-5-203
R4-5-204
R4-5-301
R4-5-302
R4-5-303
R4-5-304
R4-5-305
R4-5-401
R4-5-402
R4-5-403
R4-5-404
R4-5-405
Exhibit 1
Exhibit 2
R4-5-406
R4-5-407
R4-5-408
R4-5-409
R4-5-410
R4-5-411
R4-5-501
R4-5-502

October 30, 2015 | Published by the Arizona Secretary of State | Vol. 21, Issue 44 2589



Arizona Administrative REGISTER G.RR.C. Deadlines

¥
AL

COUNCIL ACTION: APPROVED

ARIZONA GAME AND FISH DEPARTMENT (R-15-1002)
Title 12, Chapter 4, Article 4, Live Wildlife

Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:
Amend:

Repeal:

Repeal:
Repeal:

R12-4-401
R12-4-402
R12-4-403
R12-4-404
R12-4-405
R12-4-406
R12-4-407
R12-4-408
R12-4-409
R12-4-410
R12-4-411
R12-4-412
R12-4-413
R12-4-414
R12-4-417
R12-4-418
R12-4-420
R12-4-421
R12-4-422
R12-4-423
R12-4-424
R12-4-425
R12-4-426
R12-4-427
R12-4-428
R12-4-430
R12-4-415
R12-4-416
R12-4-419

COUNCIL ACTION: APPROVED
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